New Product NewsNPN 1/4
TaeguTec Turning Line
August 2020
HUSH-BORE Sleeve
NPN TaeguTec Turning Line
New Product News 2/4
August 2020

 Check the zero
     setting with the
     dial gauge
     (within ±0.01 mm)
 Secure the sleeve by
     screwing tightly to the tool holder
NPN TaeguTec Turning Line
New Product News 4/4
August 2020
Designation Dimension (mm)
DCONMS DCONWS BD LB H
QSL- 32-16-L66 32 16 42 60 31.0
32-20-L66 32 20 42 60 31.0
32-25-L66 32 25 42 60 31.0
40-16-L106 40 16 50 100 38.5
40-20-L106 40 20 50 100 38.5
40-25-L106 40 25 50 100 38.5
40-32-L106 40 32 50 100 38.5
50-20-L126 50 20 60 120 48.5
50-25-L126 50 25 60 120 48.5
50-32-L126 50 32 60 120 48.5
50-40-L126 50 40 60 120 48.5
60-32-L156 60 32 70 150 58.5
60-40-L156 60 40 70 150 58.5
60-50-L156 60 50 70 150 58.5
QSL